
K.023 K.024

K.013

K.003

F.093

F.084

F.075

F.065

F.055

F.046

K.014

K.004

F.094 F.095

F.085

F.076

F.066

F.056 F.057 F.059F.058 F.060

(no data)F.047

F.037

F.028

F.010

B.091

C.090 B.083

B.071

B.062

B.052

B.042

B.032

F.049

F.039

F.030

G.011

G.002

B.093

B.082 B.085

B.075B.073

B.064

B.054

B.044

F.038

F.029

F.020

G.001

B.092

B.081 B.084

B.074B.072

B.063

B.053

B.043

B.033

F.050

F.040

G.021

G.012

G.003

B.094

S
E

I O
rd

er
 F

or
m

 2
00

4

Ordering Info

Regular SEI maps retail for $20 plus applicable taxes.
 Multiple copies of the same regular map 

placed on the same order are $18.

All maps are printed on 24lb water proof bond.
Fax the order form on the back of this sheet 

with the appropriate maps sheet numbers indicated.

Maps are printed on demand. 
Payment is due upon delivery. We accept 

cheque, money order, cash, Visa, and Master Card.

Sensitive Ecosystem Inventory Maps
1:20,000 Colour Plots

Produced 2004

Sensitive 
Ecosystem Inventory 

Maps

Clover Point
Cartographics Ltd.



152 Dallas Rd., Victoria, B.C. V8V 1A3
Phone: 250-384-3537  • Fax: 250-384-2679

e-mail: gis@cloverpoint.com   www.cloverpoint.com

Invoice to:

City:
Postal:
Tel:
Fax:

City:
Postal:
Tel:
Fax:

Ship to:

Regular 1:20,000 Colour SEI plots        Quantity  ____   x $20.00   

Regular 1:20,000 (2nd, 3rd... copies)        Quantity  ____   x $18.00  

Map Sheets requested:       Quantity: Map Sheets requested:       Quantity:

Clover Point Cartographics Ltd.
152 Dallas Road, Victoria, BC  V8V 1A3
Ph: 250.384.3537  Fax: 250.384.2679  Toll Free: 1.888.457.2724
Email: gis@cloverpoint.com  Web: www.cloverpoint.com

SEI orders/inquiries must be made between the hours of 
9:00am to 4:00pm, Monday to Friday, through Leah or Louise.

ORDER FORM
SEI Maps

Date: Customer PO: Invoice # 821-

Comments / Credit Card Info:

Shipping Information

Hold for pick up

Canada Post:
(Billed on invoice)

Courier:
      Bill on invoice

Company

Account#

*Must indicate acct # or will automatically be 
billed to your invoice and shipped via Loomis*

Regular

Xpresspost


	Page 1
	Page 2

