## CLOVER POINT CARTOGRAPHICS LTD.



## Sensitive Ecosystem Inventory Maps

K.013	K.024 K.014 K.004		Ser	nsitiv				em Invent		Maps
F.093	F.094	F.095				•		Colour Pla	ots	
	F.084	F.085				Pro	duc	ed 2004		
		F.075	F.076							
		F.065	F.066							
		F.055	F.056	F.057	F.058	F.059	F.060			

(no data) F.049

F.028 F.029

F.050

F.039 F.040

Regular SEI maps retail for \$20 plus applicable taxes.

Multiple copies of the same regular map placed on the same order are \$18.

F.046

F.047

F.037 F.038

All maps are printed on 24lb water proof bond. Fax the order form on the back of this sheet with the appropriate maps sheet numbers indicated.

Maps are printed on demand.

Payment is due upon delivery. We accept cheque, money order, cash, Visa, and Master Card.

_	di.					
	F.030	G.021				
	F.020	G.011	G.012			
	F.010	G.001	G.002	G.003		
		B.091	B.092	B.093	B.094	
	C.090	B.081	B.082	B.083	B.084	B.085
		B.071	B.072	B.073	B.074	B.075
			B.062	B.063	B.064	
			B.052	B.053	B.054	
			B.042	B.043	B.044	
			B.032	B.033		

## Clover Point Cartographics Ltd.

152 Dallas Road, Victoria, BC V8V 1A3

Ph: 250.384.3537 Fax: 250.384.2679 Toll Free: 1.888.457.2724

Email: gis@cloverpoint.com Web: www.cloverpoint.com

## ORDER FORM SEI Maps

SEI orders/inquiries must be made between the hours of 9:00am to 4:00pm, Monday to Friday, through Leah or Louise.

	Customer PO:		Invoice # 821-
Invoice to:		Ship to:	
City: Postal: Tel: Fax:		City: Postal: Tel: Fax:	
Map Sheets r	requested: Quantity:	Map Sheet	s requested: Quantity:
			n
			The boundaries and the second
			B
Regula	ar 1:20,000 Colour SEI plots	Quantity	x \$20.00
	ar 1:20,000 Colour SEI plots 1:20,000 (2nd, 3rd copies)	Quantity Quantity	
Regular 1	1:20,000 (2nd, 3rd copies)	/ - /	
	1:20,000 (2nd, 3rd copies)	/ - /	x \$18.00 Company